
Public Comment Period - Return to in person meetings - Publish ALL
community comments submitted for board meetings each meeting

November 17, 2021
 
From:  D.A. Kimble
To:      School District Superintendent,  All SKSD  Board Directors
c/c:     John Berg's Private Email Addresses
 
Subject:   Requests & Questions TO BE READ ALOUD at meeting tonight please
 
My South Kitsap School District School Board Meeting Submissions on November 17, 2021
 
 

We have one comment period.  You seem (board) is clearly not interested in having  real in person contact
with community members..  Please establish a second comment period at the end of the meeting so there is s
second chance to community to comment/ask/etc.

 
Return to in person meetings as per Inslee directives this is not forbidden but is clearly a choice of the school
board.

 
Publish all comments on the district website.  Every one of them!  That is part of the purpose of a public
meeting for everyone

            to be able hear, see, read what their fellow community members are saying, asking, etc.
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Dave Kimble <jndkimble@wavecable.com>
Wed 11/17/2021 2:48 PM

To:Public Comment <PublicComment@skschools.org>; Winter, Tim <winter@skschools.org>; Diehl, Rebecca <diehl@skschools.org>;
Daily, Jeff <daily@skschools.org>; Berg, John <berg@skschools.org>; Sebren, Liz <sebren@skschools.org>;

Cc:sk@jb70.net <sk@jb70.net>; parliamentarian@jb70.net <parliamentarian@jb70.net>; john@jb70.net <john@jb70.net>;
jberg70@comcast.net <jberg70@comcast.net>; cain@jb70.net <cain@jb70.net>; car@jb70.net <car@jb70.net>;
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